

Ref: STL/BSE/2023/

Date: February 12, 2023

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

Sub: -Newspaper Clippings- Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2022 Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With respect to the cited subject we are enclosing herewith, in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a copy of each of the newspaper clippings of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022, published on February 11 and 12, 2023 inter-alia in Delhi edition of the following newspapers:

1. "Financial Express", English Newspaper (published on February 11, 2023)
2. "Jansatta", Hindi Newspaper (published on February 12, 2023)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For SIZEMASTERS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
(Formerly known as MEWAT ZINC LIMITED)



Gopal Zanwar
Managing Director
DIN: 09537969

Mahaan Foods Limited

Regd. Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-II New Delhi 110048
Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: info@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com
CIN : L15419DL1987PLC350285

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	22.53	14.63	13.33	75.39	35.20	52.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1473.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.31	(0.01)	0.22	0.11	0.03	0.44
	2. Diluted:	0.31	(0.01)	0.22	0.11	0.03	0.44

NOTE:
• The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2023.
• The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.mahaanfoods.com.

For Mahaan Foods Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Goyal
Managing Director
DIN:00221099

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10/02/2023

Sizemasters Technology Limited

CIN: L74110DL1991PLC046120
Registered Office: S. No. 4873/5, SF, Phatak Namak, Hauz Qazi, Delhi, Central Delhi -110006, INDIA
Phone No.: 011-23234316, Email: sizemaster_1999@yahoo.com, info@sizemasters.in/mewatzinc@gmail.com, Website: www.mewatzinc.com/www.sizemasters.in

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amounts in Lakh except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
I	Revenue From operations	2.26	-	-	2.26	47.04	83.81
II	Other Income	4.43	-	-	4.43	-	-
III	Total Income (I+II)	6.69	-	-	6.69	47.04	83.81
IV	EXPENSES						
	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	1.01	-	-	1.01	47.12	47.14
	Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-Trade and work-in-progress	-	-	-	-	(11.71)	14.86
	Employee benefits expense	2.45	0.60	1.05	3.98	3.30	4.83
	Finance costs	0.00	-	-	0.00	-	-
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	8.88	3.03	0.96	13.44	4.48	14.23
	Other expenses	12.35	3.63	2.01	18.43	43.19	81.06
V	Total expenses (IV)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VI	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-V)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VII	Profit/(loss) after exceptional items and tax (I-V+VI)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VIII	Tax expense:						
	(1) Current tax	-	0.64	(0.52)	-	1.00	0.75
	(2) Deferred tax	(2.95)	(0.02)	-	(2.97)	-	-
IX	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
X	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Tax expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
XII	Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIII	Profit/(loss) for the period (IX+XII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XIV	Other Comprehensive Income						
	A. (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XVI	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):						
	(1) Basic	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
XVII	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operation):						
	(1) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(2) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVIII	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operation)						
	(1) Basic	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05

Notes:
1. The above financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.
3. The unaudited financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act 2013 and the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015.
4. The name of the Company has been changed from "MEWAT ZINC LIMITED" to "SIZEMASTERS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED" on the MCA portal vide new Certificate of Incorporation dated November 24, 2022 and the same was changed on the BSE portal vide Notice no. 20230116-21 with effect from January 20, 2023.
5. Below mentioned is the disclosure of turnover from the new business activity i.e. Manufacturing and Trading of Gauges required to be provided separately in the quarterly/annual results for a period of three years from the date of change in name of the company, as per the undertaking submitted with the BSE while making an application for change of name of the Company.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022
1	Revenue From Operations	2.26	2.26
2	Total Expenses	12.35	12.35
3	Profit Before Tax	(5.66)	(5.66)
4	Tax Expenses	(2.95)	(2.95)
5	Profit After Tax	(2.71)	(2.71)

6. During the quarter ended December 31, 2022, the Company has allotted 60,00,000 equity shares of the face value of Rs. 10 each fully paid up on preferential basis to Promoters and Promotor group and Public category of the shareholders at an issue price of Rs. 10 per equity share aggregating to Rs. 600 Lakhs.
7. In Accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") 108- viz. "Operating Segments", the operations of the Company relate to only one Segment i.e. Manufacturing and Trading of Gauges.
8. Previous period/year figure have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Gopal Zanwar
Managing Director (DIN: 09537969)

Place: PUNE
Date: February 10, 2023

B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281
Regd. Off: H. NO. 83, T/F CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI 110006
Email Id: admin@anandpulp.com; Website: https://www.bjduplexboard.com/

Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended	9 months ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Previous Year ended
	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2022)
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
6 Equity Share Capital	37.66	37.66	37.66	37.66
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31.03.2022	0.00	0.00	0.00	-110.41
8 Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations):				
(1) Basic	-0.01	-0.02	-0.003	-0.03
(2) Diluted	-0.01	-0.02	-0.003	-0.03

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchanges website viz. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website viz. https://www.bjduplexboard.com/.
2. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 10, 2023.

For B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED
Sd/-
SATYA BHUSHAN JAIN
(WHOLETIME DIRECTOR)
DIN: 00106272

Place: Delhi
Date: 10.02.2023

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialsltd@gmail.com, website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-Months Ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	8525.15	7838.02	6327.49	21484.61	13857.54	22966.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.89	97.20	152.33	326.81	289.64	269.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.89	97.20	152.33	326.81	349.78	329.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.99	71.24	127.63	243.05	273.58	248.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	124.99	71.24	127.63	243.05	273.58	587.14
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Other Equity	1,116.69	1,116.69	823.14	1,116.69	823.14	1,116.69
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	12.50	7.12	12.76	24.31	27.36	24.88
	Diluted:	12.50	7.12	12.76	24.31	27.36	24.88

Notes:
1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 09th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company.
5. 1- The Company has reported Segment wise reporting as per Accounting Standard (AS-17). The Company has reported the following Business Segments:
- Automobile
- Other
6. The Company was registered u/s 45-IA of the RBI Act 1934 as an NBFC Company besides its other business activities. The company has voluntarily made application for surrendering its NBFC status to the RBI vide company letter dated 28.06.2019. Further, As per the communication held with RBI and the RBI email dated 18 December 2020, RBI directed the Company to submit certain compliance applicable on a NBFC Company thereby stating to hold the status of NBFC till the application for surrender of Certificate of Registration (COR) is accepted and taken on records of RBI. Hence, the company resolved to continue with the status of NBFC. However, since, the company is not doing any business of NBFC and continued to run its normal business activities i.e. trading in Commercial Vehicle and Petroleum dealership of BPCL, so pursuant to this the Company has prepared its financial statements as per Ind AS. The same is not affecting the business activity of the company in any manner including going concern concept.

On Behalf of the Board
For Kalyani Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Sourabh Agarwal
(Whole Time Director & CFO)
DIN: 02168346

Date: 09/02/2023
Place: New Delhi

Mishka Exim Limited

CIN NO.: L51909DL2014PLC270810
F-14, First Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara, Delhi-110032, email: mishkaexim@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Except per share data)											
		Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31/03/2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	544.63	208.20	427.95	1,189.72	837.70	1,826.06	524.65	208.20	425.83	1,012.56	819.01	1,794.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional items)	(14.04)	2.37	2.90	(21.15)	(28.19)	(45.40)	(15.40)	2.05	1.42	(22.65)	(29.11)	(41.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.04)	2.37	2.90	(21.15)	(28.19)	(45.40)	(15.40)	2.05	1.42	(22.65)	(29.11)	(41.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.86)	(0.85)	3.68	(25.20)	(25.87)	0.74	(15.85)	(1.17)	2.20	(26.33)	(26.79)	3.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax & other comprehensive income after Tax)	(14.86)	(13.17)	3.68	(37.52)	18.55	38.14	(15.85)	(10.60)	2.20	(35.76)	4.80	34.92
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1445.00	1,445.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	720.73	-	-	-	-	-	346.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) not annualised -Basic & Diluted	(0.10)	0.00	0.02	(0.17)	(0.18)	0.01	(0.11)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.18)	(0.19)	0.02

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on www.bseindia.com and www.mishkaexim.com.
2. The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board Of Directors at the meeting held on February 10, 2023.
3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's figure.

For Mishka Exim Limited
Sd/-
Rajneesh Gupta
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 10/02/2023

LIGHT MICROFINANCE PVT LTD

CIN- U67120DL1994PTC216764

Registered office: 308, Aggarwal Tower, Plot no.-2, Sector - 5, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110075 Corporate Office: 310, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015. Office/ Fax: +91-79-40050059 | info@lightmicrofinance.com, www.lightmicrofinance.com
Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

वचुअल ग्लोबल एजुकेशन लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 103, बालको हाउस 2162/टी-10, मेन पेटेल रोड, नई दिल्ली, पश्चिमी दिल्ली-110008

ईमेल: csvirtualeducation@gmail.com

सीआईएन: L67120DL1993PLC052256, दूरभाष: 011-41522143

31 दिसम्बर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
(इंग्रजी में जोड़कर राशि लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माह		
	31 दिस-22 अलेखापरिष्कृत	30 सित-22 अलेखापरिष्कृत	31 दिस-21 अलेखापरिष्कृत	31 दिस-22 अलेखापरिष्कृत	31 मार्च-22 अलेखापरिष्कृत	31 मार्च-21 अलेखापरिष्कृत
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	36.95	33.98	28.80	117.19	79.08	161.12
आपदाधिक एवं असाधारण मदों तथा कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि)	25.74	22.35	10.75	83.91	18.22	53.78
करों, भागीदारी व्यय के उपरान्त निवल लाभ/(हानि) तथा परेशिर्वाह के लाभ/(हानि) का अंश	25.74	22.35	10.75	83.91	18.22	53.20
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	25.74	22.35	10.75	83.91	18.22	53.20
पुनर्गणना अंश (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	4236.84	4236.84	4236.84	4236.84	4236.84	4236.84
आरक्षितियों, पूर्ववर्ती लेखांकन वर्ष के सुलभ-पर के अनुसर पुनर्गणना आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर						
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (अवधिपूर्वक)						
(1) मूल	0.006	0.005	0.003	0.020	0.004	0.009
(2) तल						

टिप्पणियाँ:

- कम्पनी के अनेक वित्तीय परिणामों को उन्नत अंतर्गत जारी संबंधित निर्णयों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड-एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- अनेक वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी के वार्षिक लेखा-परिष्कृत द्वारा निर्दिष्ट समीक्षा के अधीन थे, ऑडिट कर्मिता द्वारा उन्नत समीक्षा की गई तथा 10 फरवरी, 2023 को आयोजित उन्नत बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा स्वीकृत किया गया। लेखा-परिष्कृत द्वारा जारी रिपोर्ट में कोई भी क्वालिफिकेशन नहीं है।
- कम्पनी के पास उन्नत अवधि में विवरण देने के लिये कोई भी अपर्याप्त अध्याय असाधारण मद नहीं है।
- जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, पूरा विभागीय के आंकड़े पुनर्गणना/पुनर्गणना किया गया है।
- यह विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण दिव्य एवं उद्घाटन अध्याय) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 33 के अनुबद्ध है।

कृते एवं के लिये हस्ता./-
वचुअल ग्लोबल एजुकेशन लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
प्रसन्ना लक्ष्मीर मोहपात्र
(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक)
DIN: 09528267

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 10.02.2023

ड्रेजिंग कांपोरेटिव ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड

(नि.प.सं.एल 29222 डीएल 1976 पीएलसी 008129)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : कोर-2, पहली मंजिल, "स्कूप मीनार", प्लॉट नं. 2 ए व 2बी, लक्ष्मी नगर गिला केन्द्र, दिल्ली-110 091.

प्रधान कार्यालय : "निकर्षण सदन", एच.बी.कोलनी मेन रोड, सीतलमधारा, विशाखपट्टणम-530 022. ई-मेल : kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in, दूरभाष : 0891-2523250, फैक्स : 0891-2560581, वेबसाइट : www.dredge-india.com

दिनांक 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 का समाप्त तिमाही संबंधी स्वतः अपरिष्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

क्र. सं.	विवरण	दिनांक 31-12-2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2022 को समाप्त नौमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2021 को समाप्त नौमाही	दिनांक 31-03-2022 को समाप्त वर्ष
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	37,131.51	24,004.10	82,757.59	51,000.08	79909.10
2.	इस अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादालक और/या असाधारण मदों के पहले)	1,420.20	1,275.35	2,764.77	(1,350.67)	(1206.62)
3.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादालक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,420.20	2,961.35	2,764.77	335.33	462.13
4.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पश्चात् निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादालक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,383.59	2,905.85	2,673.83	235.84	341.97
5.	इस अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इस अवधि के लिए (कर-पश्चात्) लाभ/हानि और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर-पश्चात्) से युक्त)	1,383.59	2,905.85	2,673.83	235.84	516.34
6.	इंजिनरी शेर पूंजी	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
7.	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्गणना/अरक्षितियों को छोड़कर)			1,39,908.85	1,37,647.34	1,37,235.02
8.	निवल मूल्य			1,42,708.95	1,40,447.34	1,40,035.02
9.	ऋण साम्या अनुपात			0.27:1	0.22:1	0.20:1
10.	प्रति शेयर आमदनी (ई.पी.एस.)/रुपयों में)					
	(क) मूल	4.94	10.38	9.55	0.84	1.84
	(ख) फ्रीका	4.94	10.38	9.55	0.84	1.84
11.	डिबेंचर प्रतिदान आरक्षित			3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
12.	ऋण सेवा कवरज अनुपात			1.57:1	0.70	0.73:1
13.	व्याज सेवा कवरज अनुपात			11.47:1	1.40	11.28:1

1. उपरोक्त विवरण भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) (अनिवार्यताओं और प्रकटन की अपेक्षाओं संबंधी सूचीकरण) अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत शेर बाजारों के समूह फाइल किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रप्र का सार है। इसका पूरा प्रप्र शेर बाजारों के वेब-साइट - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com और इस कम्पनी के वेबसाइट www.dredge-india.com में उपलब्ध है।

2. भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) (अनिवार्यताओं और अन्य प्रकटन की अपेक्षाओं संबंधी सूचीकरण) अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) के खंड बाय (ए/बी/सी/डी) और (ई) में संदर्भित मदों के लिए संपन्न प्रकटन सुचई शेर बाजार में किए गए हैं और इनको www.bseindia.com पर और इस कम्पनी के वेबसाइट www.dredge-india.com पर दर्शाया गया है।

मुण्डल के आदेश से कृते ड्रेजिंग कांपोरेटिव ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड ह/- (कंपना एस दिवाकर) प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकारी

स्थान: विशाखपट्टनम
दिनांक: 10-02-2023

साइजमास्टर्स टेक्नोलॉजी लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: एल74110डीएल1991पीएलसी046120
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एस. नं. 4873/5, एसएफ, फाटक नमक, हीज काजी, दिल्ली, सेंट्रल दिल्ली-110006, भारत.
दूरभाष: 011-23234316, ईमेल: sizemaster_1999@yahoo.com, info@sizemasters.net, mewatzinc@gmail.com,
दूरभाष: 011-23234316, ईमेल: sizemaster_1999@yahoo.com, info@sizemasters.net, mewatzinc@gmail.com,
वेबसाइट: www.mewatzinc.com/www.sizemasters.in

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माह		
		31.12.2022 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	31.12.2022 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	31.03.2022 (अलेखापरिष्कृत)
I	परिचालनों से राजस्व	2.26	-	2.26	47.04	83.81	
II	अन्य आय	4.43	-	4.43			
III	कुल आय: (I+II)	6.69	-	6.69	47.04	83.81	
IV	व्यय	-	-	-	-	-	
	उपनिर्मित सामग्रियों की लागत	-	-	-	-	-	
	स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड का अंश	-	-	-	-	-	
	निर्मित वस्तुओं, स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड तथा प्रगति अधीन कार्य की वस्तु-सूचियों में परिवर्तन	-	-	-	(11.71)	14.86	
	कर्मचारी लाभ व्यय	2.45	0.60	1.05	3.98	3.30	4.83
	दिव्य लागत	-	-	-	-	-	
	इलाज एवं एगोटाइजेशन व्यय	0.00	-	-	0.00	-	
	अन्य व्यय	8.89	3.03	0.96	13.44	4.48	14.23
	कुल व्यय (IV)	12.35	3.63	2.01	18.43	43.19	81.06
V	आपदाधिक मदें एवं कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (I-IV)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VI	आपदाधिक मदें	-	-	-	-	-	
VII	आपदाधिक मदें एवं कर के उपरान्त लाभ/(हानि) (V+VI)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VIII	कर व्यय	-	-	-	-	-	
	(1) वास्तु कर	-	0.64	(0.52)	-	1.00	0.75
	(2) आयकर	(2.95)	(0.02)	-	(2.97)	-	-
IX	परिचालनपर परिचालनों की अवधि का लाभ (हानि) (VII-VIII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
X	अपरिचालित परिचालनों का लाभ(हानि)	-	-	-	-	-	
XI	अपरिचालित परिचालनों का कर व्यय	-	-	-	-	-	
XII	अपरिचालित परिचालनों का लाभ(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) (X-XI)	-	-	-	-	-	
XIII	अवधि हेतु लाभ(हानि) (IX+XII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XIV	अन्य व्यापक आय	-	-	-	-	-	
	क (i) मंदि जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि हेतु पुनर्गणना नहीं किया जायेगा	-	-	-	-	-	
	(ii) उन मदों से संबंधित आय कर जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि हेतु पुनर्गणना नहीं किया जायेगा	-	-	-	-	-	
	ख (i) मंदि जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि हेतु पुनर्गणना किया जायेगा	-	-	-	-	-	
	(ii) उन मदों से संबंधित आय कर जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि हेतु पुनर्गणना किया जायेगा	-	-	-	-	-	
XV	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (XIII+XIV)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XVI	आय प्रति समता अंश (परिचालनपर परिचालन हेतु):						
	(1) मूल	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) तरलीकृत	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
XVII	आय प्रति समता अंश (अपरिचालित परिचालन हेतु):						
	(1) मूल	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(2) तरलीकृत	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVIII	आय प्रति समता अंश (अपरिचालित एवं परिचालनपर परिचालन हेतु):						
	(1) मूल	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) तरलीकृत	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05

टिप्पणियाँ:

- दिनांक 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं संरूपित लेखापरिष्कृत समिति द्वारा की गयी है तथा निदेशक मंडल (बोर्ड) द्वारा 10 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में उनका अनुमोदन एवं अभिलेखन किया गया है।
- कम्पनी के वार्षिक लेखापरिष्कृत को 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के परिणामों की एक "सीमित समीक्षा" की है।
- अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय विवरणों को कम्पनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 तथा उसके अंतर्गत विरचित सुसंगत विनियमों के तहत निर्धारित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) विनियमों 2015 (आइएनसी एएस) और सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमों 2015 के अधिनियम 33 के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- कम्पनी के नाम को निगमिकरण के नवीन प्रणामपर दिनांक 24 नवंबर 2022 के माध्यम से एनपीए पीएल पर "अथवा जिंक लिमिटेड" से परिवर्तित कर "साइजमास्टर्स टेक्नोलॉजी लिमिटेड" कर दिया गया है तथा नाम को 20 जनवरी 2023 की प्रथम तिथि से सुलभ से 20230116-21 के माध्यम से बीएसई पोर्टल पर परिवर्तित कर दिया गया था।
- निम्न वर्णित तात्कालिक जो हैं वह नवीन व्यवसायगत गतिविधि अर्थात् गेजेट के विनिर्माण एवं व्यापार के टर्नओवर का प्रकटीकरण है, जो कम्पनी के नाम के परिवर्तन हेतु एक आंशिक प्रस्तावित करने समक्ष बीएसई के पास प्रस्तुत किया गया था। परिवर्तन की तिथि से तीन वर्षों की एकवर्षीय के त्रैमासिक वार्षिक परिणामों में प्रकटता: उपलब्ध करायी जाना आवश्यक है।

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2022	समाप्त नौ माह 31.12.2022
1	परिचालनों से राजस्व	2.26	2.26
2	कुल व्यय	12.35	12.35
3	कर पूर्व लाभ	(5.66)	(5.66)
4	कर व्यय	(2.95)	(2.95)
5	कर उपरान्त लाभ	(2.71)	(2.71)

6. दिनांक 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी ने रु. 10 प्रति अंश के एक निर्मित मूल्य पर प्रत्येक एवं प्रत्येक समूह तथा अंतरागत की सार्वजनिक श्रेणी को अधिमार्ग आधार पर रु. 10 प्रत्येक पूर्ण प्रदत्त के अंकित मूल्य के 60,00,000 समता अंश, कुल रु. 600 लाख के, आवंटित किये हैं।

7. भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आइएनसी एएस) 108-अध्याय "परिचालनकारी चक्रवर्धन" के अनुसार, कम्पनी के परिचालन जो हैं वे केवल एक एकल चक्रवर्धन अर्थात् गेजेट के विनिर्माण एवं व्यापार से संबंधित हैं।

8. पूर्ववर्ती अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को, कम्पन अवधि के वार्षिक/प्रारंभिक के अनुसार बनाने के लिये, उच्च अनिश्चित/पुनर्गणना किया गया है। निदेशक मंडल की ओर से हस्ता./- अतुल नगर (प्रबंध निदेशक) डीआईएन: 09537969

स्थान: पुणे
दिनांक: 10-फरवरी-2023

बाजाज हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

निगमित कार्यालय: सेरेम, आईटी पार्क बी2 बिल्डिंग, पंचम तल, कल्याणी नगर, पुणे, महाराष्ट्र-411014
शाखा कार्यालय: 14वां तल, अग्रवाल मेट्रो हाइड्रस, नेताजी सुभाष पैलेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034

वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना
अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता, मेसर्स बाजाज हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में एतद्वारा उन ऋणधारक(को)/सह-ऋणधारक(को) को निम्नलिखित सूचना प्रेषित करते हैं जो अपने दायित्व का निवेदन करने में विफल हो चुके हैं अर्थात् बाजाज हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड द्वारा उन्नत दिये गये संपत्ति अधिनियम के संक्षेप आवसत ऋण(गो)/ऋण(गो) हेतु उन पर प्रारंभिक ब्याज एवं अन्य शुल्कों के साथ-साथ मूल धनराशि के प्रतिभूतिकरण में चुक कर चुके हैं तथा उसके परिणामस्वरूप ऋण(गो)/ऋण(गो) अनिश्चितवर्गीय परिसंपत्तियों (एनपीए) बन चुके हैं। तदनुसार वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) तथा उसकी नियमावली के अंतर्गत उनमें अंतिम ज्ञात पतों पर सूचनाएं निर्गत की गयी थीं, परंतु वह सूचनाएं उनको प्राप्त हुये बिना ही वापस लौ आयीं। उन्हीं सूचनाएं प्राप्त नहीं कीं, और इसीलिए ऋणधारक(को)/सह-ऋणधारक(को) को एतद्वारा इस प्रकार सूचना के माध्यम से सूचित/संरूपित किया जाता है कि वे समय-समय पर अपने द्वारा प्राप्त की गयी ऋण सुविधाओं के अंतर्गत निवल बकाया देवाराशियों का भुगतान पूर्ण करें।

क्र. सं.	ऋण धारता सं./ऋणधारक(को)/सह-ऋणधारक(को)/गारंटर(री) के नाम एवं पते	प्रवर्तित की जानेवाली प्रतिभूत/बंककृत अवसत संपत्ति/संपत्ति का विवरण	मांग सूचना तिथि एवं राशि
1.	शाखा: दिल्ली (एलएएन नंबर H401HLD0178603 और H401HLT0180457) 1. आदेश कुमार बिशरिया (उधारकर्ता), पता: 493-ए, गली नं. 14, आदर्श मोहल्ला, मौजपुर, दिल्ली-110063 2. मंजरी विहारिया (सह-उधारकर्ता), पता: ए-493, गली नं. 14, आदर्श मोहल्ला, मौजपुर, दिल्ली-110063	अधुकीय संपत्ति के समस्त यह मांग तथा अंश इस प्रकार विवरणित हैं: प्लेट नंबर एए-1 एलआईडी द्वितीय तल आगुत क्षेत्रक 41.805 वर्ग मीटर जिसका निर्माण मूखंड सं. 265 पर हुआ है जो शालीमार गार्डन मूख हदबस्त ग्राम पंचायत की जमीन तहसील एवं जनपद गाजियाबाद में छाताधिकारों के बिना स्थित तथा इस प्रकार परिसीमित है: पूर्व- मूखंड सं. 264बी, पश्चिम- मूखंड सं. 266बी, उत्तर- 40 फुट सड़क, दक्षिण- सड़क से।	30 जनवरी 2023 रु. 13,61,686/- (रुपये तेरह लाख इकस हजार चार सौ शिवाजी मात्र)
2.	शाखा: दिल्ली (एलएएन नं.: H401ECN0366362 और H401HLP0329997) 1. निवेश बना (उधारकर्ता), 2. उषा बना (सह-उधारकर्ता), 3. निवेश एवं कंभनी (सह-उधारकर्ता) (अपने स्वामी प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/प्रबंध निदेशक के माध्यम से) उपरोक्त 1 और 2 और 3 का निवास-पता: बी-18/ए-5 शालीमार गार्डन एक्सटेंशन-2, साहिबा, बाद, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201005. उपरोक्त 1 का निवास-पता यही भी: प्लेट नं. 49, छाताधिकार के साथ मु. तल, प्लॉट नं. बी18, शालीमार गार्डन, एक्सटेंशन-2 साहिबाबाद न्यू, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201005	अधुकीय संपत्ति के समस्त यह मांग तथा अंश इस प्रकार विवरणित हैं: प्लेट नं. ए-5, छाताधिकारों के साथ मु. तल, मूखंड सं. बी18, शालीमार गार्डन, एक्सटेंशन-2, साहिबा, बाद, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश, प्लॉट नं. बी18, शालीमार गार्डन, एक्सटेंशन-2 साहिबाबाद न्यू, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201005	30 जनवरी 2023 रु. 23,44,863/- (रुपये तेरह लाख बीसतीस हजार चार सौ शिवाजी मात्र)

सूचना आगो प्राप्त हो इस हेतु वैकल्पिक मार्ग देखे और अपनाया जा रहे हैं। उपरोक्त ऋणधारकों तथा/अथवा सह-ऋणधारकों एवं गारंटरों को सलाह है कि वे इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों की समाप्ति के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना के साथ बकाया धनराशि का भुगतान कर दें। भुगतान करने में विफल रहने पर (बाजाज हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पास उपलब्ध किसी अन्य अधिकार उपचार के प्रयोग के बिना) प्रतिभूति परिसंपत्तियों/बंककृत संपत्ति का अधिग्रहण करने के लिये वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(4) के प्रावधानों के अनुसार मांगी कार्यवाहियां प्रारंभ की जायेंगी। उपरोक्त नाभित ऋणधारकों को यह सलाह भी है कि ऊपर वर्णित तल संपत्तियों में किसी सूचीय पक्ष का स्वत्वकरण, हित सूचित न करें, जिन पर बाजाज हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड का प्रभार है।

दिनांक: 10-02-2023, स्थान: दिल्ली, एन.सी.आर. अधिकृत प्राधिकारी, चोलामण्डलम इन्व्स्टमेंट एण्ड फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

चोलामण्डलम इन्व्स्टमेंट एण्ड फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कोर्पोरेट कार्यालय: प्रथम तल, 'डेयर हाउस', नं. 2, एन.एस.सी. बॉस रोड, चेन्नई-600 001.
शाखा कार्यालय: 1वां तथा 2रां तल, प्लॉट नं. 6, मेन पूरा रोड, कलकत्ता, नई दिल्ली-1